TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	APPLICATION NUMBER
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
SINOTEXTILES CORPORATION LIMITED	06/13/2013

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SINOTEXTILES CORPORATION LIMITED	
Address:	16th Floor, Qilal Bldg., No. 889 Yishan Road 200233 Shanghai	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:		
Entity Country:	CN	

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: SINOTEXTILES CORPORATION LIMITED

Address: 16th Floor, Qilal Bldg.,

No. 889 Yishan Road 200233 Shanghai

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 005062 FRAME: 0703

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005062 FRAME: 0704

RECORDED: 07/06/2013